SCANSANO
GO-FARM SCANSANO ET

1T019991766043 | aAa: 423516 | Naab Code: 543HO00210

PADAWAN x RUBICON x BALISTO
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Production index

Milk % Fat Fat % Protein Protein

+1209 -0.06 +28 +0.04 +50

Kappa Casein BB Beta Lattoglob. AA A2A2 A2A2
Health index

SCS PL Sire Calving Easy Daughter Calving Ease DPR

2.87 45 2.2 1.6 1

Livability Health Index Fertil Index Feed Effic

1.1 3.1

Type index

PTAT

+0.48

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Feet & Legs Score
Rear Legs-Side
Rear Legs-Rear
Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat P. Rear
Teat Length

+1.06

1.6 135

+0.29
0.06
-0.27
-0.6
0.2
-0.81
0.03
-0.09
0.63
0.15
0.19
1.33
0.89
0.79
0.59
1.3
0.18
1
0.22
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